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1
13:20

4826 m
10.083 

Cross

PricedUp Daily Racing Boosts Conditional Jockeys' Handicap Chase (GBB Race)
Rennpreis: 10.083  (5.413 2.491 1.245 623 311)

PLCPT

1
4826

ML: 13,0

76.20

Happy And Fine
8j. b W (Balko - Richona)

Trainer: A M Hales
Besitzer: L Cross, S Cross & J Fitzpatri

Tom Broughton

06.12 Chepstow 4 75.3 3912 6.179 29,0 Jack Hogan Just Over Land, Ben Solo, Lunar Discovery
08.11 Aintree U 65.8 4242 43.724 17,0 Kielan Woods Colonel Harry, Gaboriot, Excello
19.04 Newton Abbot U 72.1 4221 10.562 9,5 Bryan Carver Scarface, Heltenham, Royal Jewel
13.02 Sandown 3 75.3 4033 9.157 7,5 Kielan Woods Es Perfecto, Classic Anthem
30.12 Haydock 4 74.8 4008 6.601 7,0 Kielan Woods Ned Tanner, The Flier Begley, Classic Maes

2
ML: 6,0

75.70

Immortal Fame
9j. b W (Fame And Glory - Calverleigh Court)

Trainer: Deborah Cole
Besitzer: Knowle Racing Stables Limite

Cameron Iles

18.11 Lingfield 4 76.2 4435 4.700 12,0 James Bowen No Tackle, Risk De Pluie, Realisation
30.10 Stratford 4 68.9 3912 7.209 11,0 James Bowen Be Aware, Cerendipity, The Widdow Maker
05.04 Newcastle U 74.8 4041 6.179 6,0 Jordan Nailor Flic Ou Voyou, Special Rate, Cerendipity
07.03 Leicester 3 71.2 4564 7.922 3,2 Cameron Iles Mahons Glory, Major Fortune
17.02 Southwell 1 74.8 4104 4.700 5,5 Cameron Iles Militaire, William Cody

3
ML: 5,0

75.70

Kilbarry Hill
7j. b W (Blue Bresil - Caitys Joy)

Trainer: O Murphy
Besitzer: Samantha Dunn

Lewis Stones

06.12 Wetherby 3 73.0 4869 7.922 3,2 Lewis Stones Hudson De Grugy, Carrig Kate
02.11 Carlisle 5 70.3 4204 10.562 10,0 S Bowen The Jukebox Kid, Grand Geste, First Confes
25.04 Perth 5 72.1 5347 7.922 4,0 S Bowen Wa Wa, King Of Answers, Jem In Em
15.02 Haydock 7 68.9 4881 16.338 6,0 S Bowen One Big Bang, Doddiethegreat, Chasingoutt
18.01 Haydock 2 68.0 4881 26.405 7,5 Lewis Stones Uncle Bert, Punta Del Este

4
ML: 9,0

74.40

The Newest One
10j. b W (Oscar - Thuringe)

Trainer: N & W Twiston-Davies
Besitzer: S Such & Cg Paletta

Toby McCain-Mitchell

22.11 Ascot U 66.2 5903 38.580 23,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Rock My Way, Lord Accord, My Silver Linin
24.10 Cheltenham 7 74.4 5029 9.934 9,0 Amber Jackson-Fennell Smugglers Haven, Beaufort Scale, Regarde
02.03 Doncaster 5 76.2 4823 10.562 2,8 James Turner Northern Poet, Siberian Star, Dr Kananga
02.02 Musselburgh U 69.4 6306 39.246 34,0 James Turner Magna Sam, Bodhisattva, Surrey Quest
27.12 Chepstow U 66.7 6154 85.425 13,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Val Dancer, Jubilee Express, Iwilldoit

5
ML: 7,0

73.90

Georges Saint
9j. gr W (Lord Du Sud - Une Deux Trois)

Trainer: V Williams
Besitzer: Robert Watson

Ned Fox

29.11 Bangor-On-Dee 3 70.8 4856 7.922 9,0 Lucy Turner Newton Tornado, Laganhill
24.04 Bangor-On-Dee 3 69.9 4856 7.922 34,0 Charlie Deutsch Digby, Konfusion
09.03 Carlisle 5 75.3 4929 6.733 21,0 Lucy Turner Red Happy, Universal Folly, President Scotti
05.02 Ludlow 6 74.4 4033 9.506 15,0 Charlie Deutsch Post Chaise, Can You Call, Superbolt
27.12 Chepstow 5 66.2 3912 18.210 5,5 Ned Fox Lowry's Bar, Can You Call, Le Milos

6
ML: 6,0

72.60

Captain Boudet
6j. gr W (Martaline - Tosca La Diva)

Trainer: J Scott
Besitzer: J H Frost

Chad Bament

10.12 Hereford 2 71.7 5069 4.768 7,5 Lorcan Williams Golan Loop, Mahler Moon
11.11 Lingfield 7 72.6 4023 4.700 7,0 Lorcan Williams Kalif D'airy, Gold In The Rivers, Batwomen
07.03 Exeter 1 76.2 3866 3.961 6,0 David Noonan Rangatira Jack, Joe Cotton
30.01 Wincanton U 73.9 4055 5.357 5,0 David Noonan Filanderer, Diamond Dice, Bertie Wooster
15.01 Hereford 1 67.1 4201 4.928 11,0 David Noonan Golden De Coeur, Fever Dream

7
ML: 3,5

70.80

Catch Catchfire
6j. b W (Dartmouth - Becky B)

Trainer: Ian Williams
Besitzer: S J Cox

Freddie Gordon

07.12 Kelso 5 64.4 6520 26.405 6,5 Charlie Maggs Grozni, Breeze Of Wind, De Legislator
19.11 Warwick 3 71.2 5034 4.753 8,0 C J Todd Gwennie May Star, Getaway Theatre
17.02 Carlisle U 74.8 4014 5.413 9,0 C J Todd Hello Judge, Indian Louis, Nights In Venice
26.01 Sedgefield 1 73.9 5284 3.248 4,3 C J Todd Zwicky, Basford
28.12 Catterick 4 74.4 5079 4.753 5,5 C J Todd Poetry Man, Ribeye, Super Citizen

Ergebnis: Quoten:


